
DATE
ROOM START TIME

LENGTH BOARD
LEVEL CODE EXAM

20-Apr-26 ART
21-Apr-26 ART
22-Apr-26 ART
23-Apr-26 ART
24-Apr-26 ART
24-Apr-26 MFL
27-Apr-26 MFL
28-Apr-26 MFL
29-Apr-26 MFL
30-Apr-26 MFL

01-May-26
1:00 PM

1h 30m Pearson
BTEC Tech Awards BIT03/01 Digital Information Technology

05-May-26 1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson BTEC Tech Awards BCB03/01 Construction and the Built Environment

1:00 PM 1h AQA GCSE 8662/RH German (new) Higher Reading
1:00 PM 45m AQA GCSE 8662/LH German (new) Higher Listening
1:00 PM 35m AQA GCSE 8662/LF German (new) Foundation Listening
1:00 PM 45m AQA GCSE 8662/RF German (new) Foundation Reading

SCIT 1:00 PM 2h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31489H A
Business/Enterprise and 

Entrepreneurship

SCIT 9:00 AM 3h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31489H B
Business/Enterprise and 

Entrepreneurship
9:00 AM 1h 15m OCR CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL R184/01 Sport Studies
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8192/1 Sociology

1:00 PM
1h 30m WJEC

GCSE C690U30-1 Drama

SPH 8702/1 English Literature
SCIT 8702/1 English Literature
K1 8702/1 English Literature
K2 8702/1 English Literature

1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31490H Health and Social Care
1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 05826-05829 & 05872 Sport & Physical Activity

1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR GCSE (9-1) J204/01 Business

1h 45m AQA GCSE 17/11/8062 Religious Studies A
2h 30m AQA A-level 7037/1 Geography
1h 30m AQA L3 Cert 1350/1 Certificate in Mathematical Studies
1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 15m AQA GCSE
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1F Biology Foundation
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1H Biology Higher
1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 15m AQA GCSE
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1F Biology Foundation
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1H Biology Higher
1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1F Biology Foundation
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1H Biology Higher
1h 15m AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 15m AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Science: Trilogy: Biology
1h 45m AQA 8461/1F Biology Foundation
1h 45m AQA 8461/1H Biology Higher

9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography
9:00 AM 3h AQA A-level 7707/1 English Language and Literature
1:00 PM 2hr AQA A-Level 7132 Business Studies
1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR GCSE (9-1) J277/01 Computer Science
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Foundation
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Higher

AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Foundation
AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Higher
AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Foundation
AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Higher
AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Foundation
AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Higher

1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 01 Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h AQA GCSE 8662/WF German (new)
1:00 PM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8662/WH German (new)

1:00 PM 2h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31463H
Business/Enterprise and 

Entrepreneurship
1:00 PM 1h 00m OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 05827-05829 & 05872 Sport & Physical Activity

1:00 PM 1h 30m WJEC Applied Certificates & Diplomas 4543UA0-1 Criminology

1:00 PM 2h 15m WJEC GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies

K1

K2

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

SPH

SCIT

K1

K2

12-May-26

9:00 AM

SPH 1:00 PM

SCIT

07-May-26

08-May-25

11-May-26

13-May-26

14-May-26



9:00 AM 1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1HI0 10-13 History
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7182/1 Psychology
1:00 PM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8192/2 Sociology
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31491H Health and Social Care

9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy
9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F Chemistry Foundation
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8462/1H Chemistry Higher
1:00 PM 1h 30m WJEC GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies
9:00 AM 2h 15m AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature
9:00 AM 2hr AQA A-Level 7132 Business

1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR GCSE (9-1) J277/02 Computer Science

1:00 PM 2h 15m Pearson A Level 9HI0 1A-1H History

9:00 AM 2h 30m Pearson A Level 9TU0 01 Turkish

9:00 AM 1h AQA GCSE 8652/RH French (new) Higher Reading
9:00 AM 45m AQA GCSE 8652/LH French (new) Higher Listening
9:00 AM 45m AQA GCSE 8652/RF French (new) Foundation Reading
9:00 AM 35m AQA GCSE 8652/LF French (new) Foundation Listening
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7182/2 Psychology
9:00 AM 1h 30m OCR Cambridge Technicals Level 3 05828-05829 & 05872 Sport & Physical Activity
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA L3 Cert 1350/2A to 2C Certificate in Mathematical Studies
1:00 PM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8062/2A and 2B Religious Studies A
1:00 PM 2h 15m OCR GCE H556/01 Physics A
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7152/1 Politics
9:00 AM 2h 30m AQA GCE 7687/1 Polish

1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR GCSE (9-1) J204/02 Business

1:00 PM 2h 30m AQA A-level 7037/2 Geography
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 02 Further Mathematics

9:00 AM 2h 30m AQA A-level 7552/1 Design and Technology: Product Design

9:00 AM 2h 30m Pearson A Level 9PG0 01 Portuguese

9:00 AM 1h 00m OCR GCSE (9-1) J587/01 Physical Education
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals 31493H Health and Social Care

9:00 AM 2h 30m AQA A-level 7707/2 English Language and Literature
9:00 AM 2h 15m OCR GCE H556/02 Physics A
9:00 AM 1h 00m OCR GCSE (9-1) J587/02 Physical Education

1:00 PM 2h 40m Pearson A Level 9PG0 02 Portuguese

1:00 PM 2h AQA GCE 7687/2 Polish

9:00 AM 2h 15m OCR GCE H432/01 Chemistry A

9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy: Physics
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/1F and 1H Physics Higher
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/1F and 1H Physics Foundation

1:00 PM
2h 40m Pearson

A Level 9TU0 02 Turkish
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9HI0 2A-2H History

1:00 PM 0h 35m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 1F Portuguese Foundation Listening

1:00 PM 0h 45m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 3F Portuguese Foundation Reading

1:00 PM 0h 45m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 1H Portuguese Higher Listening

1:00 PM 1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 3H Portuguese Higher Reading

1:00 PM 1h AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Higher Reading
1:00 PM 45m AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Higher Listening
1:00 PM 45m AQA GCSE 8688/RF Polish Foundation Reading
1:00 PM 35m AQA GCSE 8688/LF Polish Foundation Listening
1:00 PM 1h 30m WJEC GCSE C680U20-1 Media Studies

1:00 PM 0h 35m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 1F Russian Foundation Listening

1:00 PM 0h 50m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 3F Russian Foundation Reading

1:00 PM 0h 45m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Higher Listening
1:00 PM 1h 05m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Higher Reading
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8300/2F Mathematics Foundation
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8300/2H Mathematics Higher
1:00 PM 2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 01 Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography
9:00 AM 1h 50m Pearson GCSE 1HI0 2A-2W History

02-Jun-26

15-May-26

18-May-26

19-May-26

20-May-26

21-May-26

22-May-26

01-Jun-26

03-Jun-26



1:00 PM 1h 30m WJEC Applied Certificates & Diplomas 4543UC0-1/ D0-1 Criminology
1:00 PM 1h AQA GCSE 8652/WF French (new) Foundation Writing
1:00 PM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8652/WH French (new) Higher Writing
1:00 PM 2h AQA A-level 7402/1 Biology
1:00 PM 2h 30m WJEC GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7182/3 Psychology
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language
1:00 PM 1h 30m OCR GCSE (9-1) J536/05 Music
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3C Further Mathematics

9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7152/2 Politics
9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Biology
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/2H Biology Higher
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/2F Biology Foundation
1:00 PM 2h 30m AQA A-level 7272/W Music

1:00 PM 1h 45m AQA AQA Cert 8365/1
Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 

2
9:00 AM 1h 30m OCR GCE H556/03 Physics A
9:00 AM 2h 15m OCR GCE H432/02 Chemistry A
9:00 AM 2h 30m AQA GCE 7687/3 Polish
9:00 AM 1h AQA GCSE 8692/RH Spanish (new) Higher Reading
9:00 AM 45m AQA GCSE 8692/LH Spanish (new) Higher Listening
9:00 AM 35m AQA GCSE 8692/LF Spanish (new) Foundation Listening
9:00 AM 45m AQA GCSE 8692/RF Spanish (new) Foundation Reading
1:00 PM 2 hr AQA A-Level 7132 Business
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson GCSE 1HI0 30-33 History

9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA A-level 7552/2 Design and Technology: Product Design

9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8300/3F and 3H Mathematics
1:00 PM 2h 30m OCR GCE H446/01 Computer Science
1:00 PM 2h AQA GCSE 8552/W Design and Technology
1:00 PM 1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 4F Russian Foundation Writing
1:00 PM 1h 25m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Higher Writing
9:00 AM 1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography
9:00 AM 2h 15m Pearson A Level 9HI0 30-39 History
9:00 AM 2h 15m Pearson A Level 9PG0 03 Portuguese Listening and Reading
9:00 AM 2h 15m Pearson A Level 9TU0 03 Turkish Listening and reading
1:00 PM 2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 02 Mathematics
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7402/2 Biology
9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy: Chemistry
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8462/2H Chemistry Higher
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8462/2F and 2H Chemistry Foundation
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3B Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h 15m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 4F Portuguese Foundation Writing
1:00 PM 1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1PG0 4H Portuguese Higher Writing
1:00 PM 1h AQA GCSE 8688/WF Polish Foundation Writing
1:00 PM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8688/WH Polish Higher Writing

1:00 PM 1h 20m WJEC Vocational Awards Technical Awards 5409UA0-1 Hospitality and Catering

1:00 PM 1h 20m WJEC Vocational Awards Technical Awards 5409UB0-1 Hospitality and Catering

9:00 AM 1h 30m OCR GCE H432/03 Chemistry A
9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Physics
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/2H Physics Higher
9:00 AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/2F Physics Foundation
1:00 PM 2h 00m OCR FSMQ 6993/01 Additional Mathematics

1:00 PM 1h 45m AQA AQA Cert 8365/2
Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 

2
9:00 AM 1h 15m AQA GCSE 8692/WH Spanish (new) Higher Writing
9:00 AM 1h AQA GCSE 8692/WF Spanish (new) Foundation Writing
9:00 AM 2h AQA A-level 7402/3 Biology
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3D Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 2h AQA A-level 7152/3 Politics

17-Jun-26 9:00 AM 2h 30m OCR GCE H446/02 Computer Science
18-Jun-26 1:00 PM 2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 03 Mathematics
19-Jun-26 1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3A Further Mathematics

1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4A Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4B Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4C Further Mathematics
1:00 PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4D Further Mathematics

11-Jun-26

12-Jun-26

04-Jun-26

05-Jun-26

08-Jun-26

09-Jun-26

10-Jun-26

15-Jun-26

16-Jun-26

22-Jun-26


